3/8/2004 Wellbore Diagram

r263

30-015-32672-00-00
Company Name: GRUY PETROLEUM MANAGEMENT CO.

BRADLEY FEDERAL COM No. 001

Location: Sec: 14 T:24S R:26E Spot: String Information

Lat/Long: Lat:32.2203675736114 Long: -104.26897
Property Name: BRADLEY FEDERAL COM
County Name: Eddy

St Code
Psal
Pbsilt
Plals
Pbc
Pcc
Pbrc
Pbs
Pbs1sd
Pbs2sd
Pbs3sd
L Pwc
TD: O TVD: 0 PBTD: 0 Ppund
PPst
Ppat
Ppmorl
Ppniorc

Hole: Unknown

Cement Information

Perforation Information

Formation Information

Formation
Salado
Base of Salt
Lamar Limestone
Bell Canyon
Cherry Canyon
Brushy Canyén
Bone Spring
1st Bone Spring Sand
2nd Bone Spring Sand
3rd Bone Spring Sand
Wolfcamp
Pennsylvanian
Strawn
Atoka
Morrow Limestone -
Morrow Clastics

Depth
642
1553
1813
1956
2816
3750
5276
6228
6730
8166
8530
10000
10460
10592
10756
11292



